
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250032 ANASHA SHAFEER 962

2 UG20250129 LEYA PAUL 960

3 UG20250478 NAVYA VINOD C K 956

4 UG20250103 ANUSREE P 954

5 UG20250093 ANJALI P R 952

6 UG20250808 SANDRA VICTOR 951

7 UG20250418 GAYATHRI SREEKUMAR 948

8 UG20250608 ARCHANA P NAIR 946

9 UG20250005 TRIVENI ALPHI PRAKASH 946

10 UG20250222 ANJANA A V 943

11 UG20250677 HASNA V.S. 942

12 UG20250819 SAINA MARIYA K P 941

13 UG20250562 NABILA H 941

14 UG20250109 AMALA V JOJO 939

15 UG20250754 NANDHA K NAIR 939

16 UG20250210 LAKSHMIPREETHI M 933

17 UG20250158 P J RINZA NASRIN 930

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250836 GOPIKA.G 926

2 UG20250099 NIVYA GEO 920

3 UG20250360 DEVENDU K K 920

4 UG20250375 PARVATHY MANOJ 918

5 UG20250337 MARIA K B 915

6 UG20250553 ANGEL K J 914

7 UG20250548 KRISHNAPRIYA V R 913

8 UG20250518 MALAVIKA R S 906

9 UG20250385 NIRANJANA VINOD T 905

10 UG20250404 ALITA JYOTHI T 902

11 UG20250206 ANNA ROSE K SHAJI 902

12 UG20250117 SNEHA DAVIS PADIKKALA 901

13 UG20250048 BOBIYA BILTON 896

14 UG20250720 SREYAKRISHNA K S 896

15 UG20250194 RESHMA REMESH T 895

16 UG20250818 NIVEDHITHA M 894

17 UG20250663 JINCY T A 892

18 UG20250570 FASNA P N 891

19 UG20250411 ARSHIYA SATHESAN 890

20 UG20250368 ANGEL MARIYA A B 888

OPEN - (Waiting List) 

St. Mary's College (Autonomous) Thrissur
St Mary's College Rd, Chembukkav,,
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Course: Bachelor of Computer Application Honours

OPEN - (Confirmed List) 



21 UG20250225 SEETHALAKSHMI M R 884

22 UG20250689 AMEENA RASHEED 884

23 UG20250071 SIVANANDHA P H 882

24 UG20250068 ABHIRAMI ASHOK 882

25 UG20250772 ANJANA N G 879

26 UG20250328 KEERTHANA M R 878

27 UG20250332 ANNMARIYA P J 877

28 UG20250314 TEENU SABU 877

29 UG20250713 ARCHANA N S 874

30 UG20250053 AISWARYA LAKSHMI M S 874

31 UG20250796 HESHMIN ROSE 874

32 UG20250810 SHIZWA NAZVIN P S 873

33 UG20250090 ABIYA JOY 873

34 UG20250391 AGNUS E TENISON 868

35 UG20250750 SAIFUDHEEN 865

36 UG20250424 FLESSY SHAJAN 864

37 UG20250613 DEVIKA KR 862

38 UG20250060 CATHERINE SIJO 861

39 UG20250086 JERMIYA ROSE T J 857

40 UG20250582 ALAINA JAISON 856

41 UG20250812 DEVIKA K T 855

42 UG20250119 SWETHA V 850

43 UG20250782 DEVUTTY T R 847

44 UG20250290 ALAIGHA V S 845

45 UG20250576 KRISHNA NANDHA E J 845

46 UG20250169 HELNA JOMON 844

47 UG20250044 JAYALAKSHMI M S 838

48 UG20250267 ARCHANA K S 837

49 UG20250266 SREEGOPIKA P M 835

50 UG20250315 PUNNYA JAYANTH 834

51 UG20250650 SHIFA NASRIN 833

52 UG20250218 ANULAKSHMI P A 832

53 UG20250183 VEDA PRASANTH 832

54 UG20250089 SAYANA P S 831

55 UG20250626 ASHMIN A R 829

56 UG20250269 KEERTHANAKRISHNA T U 829

57 UG20250296 SIYA PARVEEN V F 828

58 UG20250351 BHUVANA V B 828

59 UG20250603 ASWATHY T S 827

60 UG20250641 AAVANI PRAVEEN 826

61 UG20250151 NIVEDYA K S 826

62 UG20250310 SNEHA K S 825

63 UG20250242 ANNLIYA O X 823

64 UG20250308 ALNA P S 822

65 UG20250517 SHEBA C J 822

66 UG20250195 JYOTSNA JOY 818

67 UG20250597 ANGEL BABU 818



68 UG20250534 ASWATHY M R 817

69 UG20250262 KRISHNA P P 814

70 UG20250442 SENITA MARIYA K S 814

71 UG20250509 SANA K H 812

72 UG20250150 RAINA ROY K 804

73 UG20250544 SREELAKSHMI P P 804

74 UG20250030 ADRIJA M MENON 804

75 UG20250453 HELNA BAIJU 801

76 UG20250046 AISWARYA M G 800

77 UG20250382 ELNA JOJU 800

78 UG20250408 ANJALY JAYAKUMAR 799

79 UG20250140 MALAVIKA A G 799

80 UG20250098 IRINE MARIYA JAISON 796

81 UG20250611 SIYONA K JOSE 795

82 UG20250430 SREELAKSHMI K B 794

83 UG20250675 ANNA C POWEL 791

84 UG20250763 RIDHA ROSE 791

85 UG20250748 JULIET JOMON 790

86 UG20250209 HELNA MARY JOHNSON 790

87 UG20250618 RUBAYY K H 783

88 UG20250247 KALYANI P P 782

89 UG20250529 FATHIMA JAZA JABBAR 781

90 UG20250678 JISMI BIJOY 780

91 UG20250138 ATHEETHA V M 777

92 UG20250300 KRISHNAPRIYA K B 777

93 UG20250471 ISNA IBRAHIM 777

94 UG20250624 SHRIYA RAJ T 776

95 UG20250344 ALVINA JOSHY 774

96 UG20250454 STAICY ANNA M S 772

97 UG20250419 AMRITHA SHAJI 771

98 UG20250427 AMRITHA C R 771

99 UG20250157 VISMAYA V S 770

100 UG20250058 SREELAKSHMI T S 770

101 UG20250437 VIDHYALAKSHMI M 770

102 UG20250341 ELOY MARIYA M S 768

103 UG20250072 AISWARYA K 768

104 UG20250727 ANLIYA RAPHY 766

105 UG20250146 NIVEDHYA RAJEEV 766

106 UG20250554 DEVANGANA C S 766

107 UG20250398 ROSE RANJEN 764

108 UG20250515 ADHYA DENNY 762

109 UG20250185 MEGHA KP 761

110 UG20250759 JESLIN C J 757

111 UG20250556 AMRITHA K S 757

112 UG20250181 ANNA ROSE E T 756

113 UG20250445 HRIDHIKA V S 756

114 UG20250781 RIHANA FATHIMA T K 754



115 UG20250026 LAKSHMIPRIYA K 753

116 UG20250329 ISABELLA ABY 752

117 UG20250233 JISMARIYA JAMES 752

118 UG20250251 NIYA JAISON 751

119 UG20250369 ADITHYA P B 750

120 UG20250546 HRIDHYA VM 750

121 UG20250680 DEFEENA V D 750

122 UG20250479 EPTRIYA SHAJU 749

123 UG20250050 GOURILAKSHMI G 748

124 UG20250334 ANGEL ROSE K P 748

125 UG20250141 AKHILA O A 746

126 UG20250092 AADHYA KANNAN 746

127 UG20250029 AKSHARA.T.BABU 745

128 UG20250519 SHINI C K 744

129 UG20250702 KEZIA JOSE GEORGE 743

130 UG20250207 ANGEL MARVEL 741

131 UG20250324 SINITA ANTONY 741

132 UG20250503 HASNA I.S 740

133 UG20250664 ROSHITHA SUNDAR 740

134 UG20250592 ANGEL JOJU 739

135 UG20250176 ANUPRIYA E B 737

136 UG20250628 ALAN PRAKASH 736

137 UG20250012 HIMA ANTONY 734

138 UG20250231 NANDHANA SHIJU 733

139 UG20250828 DEVIKA VINOD 732

140 UG20250309 SIVAPRIYA.K.K 730

141 UG20250299 GAYATHRI M 728

142 UG20250272 AVANI M ARUN 726

143 UG20250238 SHAMNA P A 725

144 UG20250439 ATHULYA P P 724

145 UG20250649 GEEYANNA MARIYA P 722

146 UG20250564 BILSA MARIYA C B 722

147 UG20250753 GOWRI KRISHNA K 721

148 UG20250583 EMILIYA RAPHY 720

149 UG20250200 SIRIMOL PALLIKUNNEL NOBY 716

150 UG20250683 NAAJIYA T M 711

151 UG20250813 JISIYA BABU P 708

152 UG20250614 ANAGHA A S 707

153 UG20250399 MINISHA P M 706

154 UG20250256 ANANTHABHADRA S 704

155 UG20250383 DEVANANDA A S 703

156 UG20250062 RASHA GAFOOR 702

157 UG20250061 ANN ROSE STEEPHAN 702

158 UG20250331 SANA FATHIMA PS 700

159 UG20250323 ANSALA S 700

160 UG20250671 AKSA BENNY 699

161 UG20250579 GLITY ROSE V.S 694



162 UG20250595 ANN MARIA J PARAPPURAM 691

163 UG20250088 SREELAKSHMI K S 689

164 UG20250604 RUKZANA BINTH MUHAMMED SHAREEF 689

165 UG20250617 RIYA FATHIMA M A 686

166 UG20250610 KAVYA K 686

167 UG20250679 VARADA I 685

168 UG20250320 KEERTHANA J 681

169 UG20250397 NAYANA MANOJ 677

170 UG20250602 ANJANA N A 677

171 UG20250477 JANNA YASMIN K.M 677

172 UG20250765 ARYANANDA VINODAV 676

173 UG20250456 ASHNA C D 675

174 UG20250257 DEVANANDA E J 674

175 UG20250286 NAJA SHAHABANATH R S 673

176 UG20250133 CATHERINE STEEMAN 668

177 UG20250226 SANDRA MOL V R 664

178 UG20250425 ANCHALKRISHNA P S 663

179 UG20250163 ANGEL MARY P B 659

180 UG20250511 ASHIFA K S 657

181 UG20250492 HANEENA 656

182 UG20250236 AMEESHA RAJ 651

183 UG20250455 AJISHA N J 651

184 UG20250112 AMRITA M R 648

185 UG20250654 KRISHNAVENI P J 646

186 UG20250374 CHANDHANA MAHESH 645

187 UG20250127 SREE GOURI KS 641

188 UG20250152 MALAVIKA C 640

189 UG20250458 SINZILA V A 638

190 UG20250516 DEVIKA P.R 636

191 UG20250783 THEERTHA N P 629

192 UG20250787 ARSHA SURESH 628

193 UG20250164 ALISHA SAJAN 624

194 UG20250756 NIRANJANA PS 619

195 UG20250289 AVIYA RINSON 619

196 UG20250422 SIMNA MARIYA P P 619

197 UG20250066 MEGHA PR 619

198 UG20250625 VICTORIA JAISON 615

199 UG20250426 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 613

200 UG20250444 ADITHYA K U 610

201 UG20250148 NILEENA T N 610

202 UG20250811 ALFIYA BABU 603

203 UG20250013 GAURI SANJAY 596

204 UG20250672 ARCHANA R 588

205 UG20250704 ARDRA ANILKUMAR 578

206 UG20250421 ALVI SHIJU 573

207 UG20250771 S SIVANI 572

208 UG20250715 KRISHNAPRIYA K 568



209 UG20250213 ARYA C 562

210 UG20250692 NAVITHA T S 562

211 UG20250070 LAKSHMI DURGA 560

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250308 ALNA P S 822

2 UG20250624 SHRIYA RAJ T 776

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250141 AKHILA O A 746

2 UG20250614 ANAGHA A S 707

3 UG20250397 NAYANA MANOJ 677

4 UG20250602 ANJANA N A 677

5 UG20250226 SANDRA MOL V R 664

6 UG20250148 NILEENA T N 610

7 UG20250692 NAVITHA T S 562

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250836 GOPIKA.G 926

2 UG20250360 DEVENDU K K 920

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250375 PARVATHY MANOJ 918

2 UG20250818 NIVEDHITHA M 894

3 UG20250411 ARSHIYA SATHESAN 890

4 UG20250225 SEETHALAKSHMI M R 884

5 UG20250071 SIVANANDHA P H 882

6 UG20250068 ABHIRAMI ASHOK 882

7 UG20250328 KEERTHANA M R 878

8 UG20250713 ARCHANA N S 874

9 UG20250053 AISWARYA LAKSHMI M S 874

10 UG20250613 DEVIKA KR 862

11 UG20250812 DEVIKA K T 855

12 UG20250782 DEVUTTY T R 847

13 UG20250290 ALAIGHA V S 845

14 UG20250044 JAYALAKSHMI M S 838

15 UG20250266 SREEGOPIKA P M 835

16 UG20250315 PUNNYA JAYANTH 834

17 UG20250351 BHUVANA V B 828

18 UG20250603 ASWATHY T S 827

19 UG20250641 AAVANI PRAVEEN 826

20 UG20250151 NIVEDYA K S 826

21 UG20250534 ASWATHY M R 817

22 UG20250544 SREELAKSHMI P P 804

23 UG20250046 AISWARYA M G 800

24 UG20250408 ANJALY JAYAKUMAR 799

25 UG20250430 SREELAKSHMI K B 794

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



26 UG20250138 ATHEETHA V M 777

27 UG20250300 KRISHNAPRIYA K B 777

28 UG20250419 AMRITHA SHAJI 771

29 UG20250146 NIVEDHYA RAJEEV 766

30 UG20250554 DEVANGANA C S 766

31 UG20250185 MEGHA KP 761

32 UG20250556 AMRITHA K S 757

33 UG20250546 HRIDHYA VM 750

34 UG20250092 AADHYA KANNAN 746

35 UG20250029 AKSHARA.T.BABU 745

36 UG20250231 NANDHANA SHIJU 733

37 UG20250828 DEVIKA VINOD 732

38 UG20250272 AVANI M ARUN 726

39 UG20250439 ATHULYA P P 724

40 UG20250399 MINISHA P M 706

41 UG20250383 DEVANANDA A S 703

42 UG20250088 SREELAKSHMI K S 689

43 UG20250610 KAVYA K 686

44 UG20250257 DEVANANDA E J 674

45 UG20250455 AJISHA N J 651

46 UG20250112 AMRITA M R 648

47 UG20250374 CHANDHANA MAHESH 645

48 UG20250783 THEERTHA N P 629

49 UG20250426 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 613

50 UG20250013 GAURI SANJAY 596

51 UG20250771 S SIVANI 572

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250548 KRISHNAPRIYA V R 913

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250720 SREYAKRISHNA K S 896

2 UG20250576 KRISHNA NANDHA E J 845

3 UG20250267 ARCHANA K S 837

4 UG20250218 ANULAKSHMI P A 832

5 UG20250183 VEDA PRASANTH 832

6 UG20250089 SAYANA P S 831

7 UG20250269 KEERTHANAKRISHNA T U 829

8 UG20250262 KRISHNA P P 814

9 UG20250247 KALYANI P P 782

10 UG20250369 ADITHYA P B 750

11 UG20250664 ROSHITHA SUNDAR 740

12 UG20250176 ANUPRIYA E B 737

13 UG20250753 GOWRI KRISHNA K 721

14 UG20250256 ANANTHABHADRA S 704

15 UG20250320 KEERTHANA J 681

16 UG20250654 KRISHNAVENI P J 646

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 



17 UG20250756 NIRANJANA PS 619

18 UG20250066 MEGHA PR 619

19 UG20250444 ADITHYA K U 610

20 UG20250070 LAKSHMI DURGA 560

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250161 GANGA MANOJ 786

No Students present in waiting list

No Students present in Confirmed list

LAKSHADWEEP - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

Outstanding Sports Quota - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

Outstanding Sports Quota - (Waiting List) 

Person with disabilities (PWD) - (Confirmed List) 

Person with disabilities (PWD) - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

LAKSHADWEEP - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

SPORTS - (Confirmed List) 

SPORTS - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list


